
Autumn semester of 2017/2018 academic year

Exams for group M16-302

Fri, 01 Dec 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Management and Marketing  Stepanova E.B., Prohorov I.V.  A-100
Fri, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Legal and International Aspects of Nonproliferation and Nuclear Materials Safety.

 Kulikov E.G.  403
Fri, 22 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Principles of Nuclear Technologies  Apse V.A.  403
Mon, 25 Dec 16:00 — 19:00 ATT Technical Foreign Language  Pronichev A.N.  46-7
Tue, 26 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Programming Technology of Internet Services  Vasiliev N.P.  46-7
Wed, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Design Automation  Zaytsev S.M., Nikitaev V.G.  46-7
Wed, 27 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Design of Medical Computer Systems: Problems and Solutions  Nikitaev V.G.

 46-8
Thu, 28 Dec 14:00 — 15:00 TEST Professional Internship  Nikitaev V.G.  dep.46
Thu, 28 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  Nikitaev V.G.  dep.46
Thu, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming Technology of Internet Services  Vasiliev N.P.  46-7
Mon, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Technical Foreign Language  Pronichev A.N.  46-7
Fri, 19 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Medical Computer Systems: Problems and Solutions  Nikitaev V.G.

 46-8
Tue, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design Automation  Zaytsev S.M., Nikitaev V.G.  V-116


